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Ballot Summary

P802.15.1/D1.0.1 Recirculation
Closing date; 2001-10-11

Thisisarecirculation ballot. The report collates the results from the following groups: 0000130 0000169.
1. Thisballot has met the 75% returned ballot requirement.

33 eligible people in this ballot group.

26 affirmati ve votes
3 negative votes
2 abstention votes

31 votes received = 93%returned

6% abst enti on
2. The 75% affirmation requirement is being met.

26 affirmati ve votes
3 negative votes

29 votes = 89% affirmative
Ballot Details

Coordination Responses Only

lof 3

|EEE/Coord Name Role Phone / E-mail Coordination Ballot Coordination
Number Received Comment(s) Received
00601054 Bruce SCC14 |301-493-4374 yes yes
Barrow b.barrow@ieee.org
00001000 YvetteHo | |SCC10 | |732-562-3814 - yes
Sang y.hosang@ieee.org
00001001 YvetteHo | |Editorial |732-562-3814 - yes
Sang y.hosang@ieee.org
Balloters
Number Name Phone/ E-mail Vote T |E |Graphics Status | nter est
Notes Category
01762111 [Toru Aihara  [+81-46-273-4905 Approve,no |- |- - User
aihara@computer.org comments (Y)*
05587654 [John R Barr | (847-576-8706 Approve,no |- |- Producer
john.barr@motorola.com comments (Y)
01801406 |Chatschik | (914-784-7439 Approve,no |- |- | Generdl
Bisdikian bisdik@us.ibm.com comments (Y)* Interest
40340304 |Jan Boer +31-30-609483 - FF Producer
janboer @agere.com
05572953 |James T 214-693-1776 Approve,no |- |- Producer
Carlo j.carlo@ieee.org comments (Y)
07183387 |Bruce J 949-450-8700 Approve,no |- |- | Producer
Currivan currivan@broadcom.com comments (Y)
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40065638

972-575-2330

Approve, no

Mary A
Duva m-duval @ti.com comments (Y)*
41311588 |Vern A 781-203-1367 Approve, no
Dubendorf tdubendorf @ieee.org comments (Y)*
07968993 |Kurt B 925-462-9105 Approve, no
Fischer kurt.fischer@hyperinterop.com | [comments (Y)
06810238 |Michael A 210-614-4096x107 Disapprove,
Fischer mfischer@choicemicro.com comments (N)
08518995 |Avraham +972-3-6959552 Disapprove,
Freedman avif @hexagonlitd.com comments (N)
40166079 |lan C Gifford | [978-251-3451 Approve, no
giffordi @ieee.org comments (Y)*
40306847 |Simon +44-1753-661-421 Approve, no
Harrison simon.harrison@red-m.com comments (Y)*
01550144 |Vic Hayes +31-30-60-97-528 Abstain for lack
vichayes@agere.com of time (A1)
01670801 |Robert F 508-222-1393 Approve, no
Heile bheile@ieee.org comments (Y)
40138267 |James lvers | |412-621-7300x14 Approve, no
james@pangonetworks.com comments (Y)*
40357068 |Stuart JKerry  |408-348-3171 Approve, no
stuart@ok-brit.com comments (Y)*
05995253 [Brian G 610-878-5637 Abstain for lack
Kiernan brian.kiernan@interdigital.com ' |of expertise
(A2)*
40323353 |Patrick W Approve, no
Kinney pat.kinney @ieee.org comments (Y)
05845615 |Gregory Luri ||630-377-4475 Approve, no
gluri@ci.st-charles.il.us comments (Y)*
08122103 |Roger B (303) 497-3037 Approve,
Marks r.b.marks@ieee.org comments (Y1)
08940611 |Peter Martini | (+49-228-73-4334 Approve,
martini @cs.uni-bonn.de comments (Y1)
40300055 |Michael D 425-865-2840 Approve, no
Mclnnis michael.d.mcinnin@boeing.com [comments (Y)*
40245992 |Marco Naeve | |414-449-7270 Approve, no
marconaeve@eaton.com comments (Y)*
01674571 |Erwin Noble | |281-719-1955 -
enobl @tel xon.com
08944704 |Robert 408-986-9596 Disapprove,
OHara bob@informed-technology.com ' [comments (N)
07022429 |Roger 619-839-3942 Approve, no
Pandanda rogerp@ieee.org comments (Y)*
08097867/ |Jon W 801-984-5866 Approve, no
Rosdahl jrosdahl @ieee.org comments (Y)
40239981 |Thomas M 469-766-8680 Approve, no
Siep tom.siep@ieee.org comments (Y)*
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40224483 |Carl R. 610-712-8514 Approve, no - - Producer
Stevenson carl stevenson@agere.com comments (Y)
03239332 [John Viaplana [+34670221398 Approve,no |- |- - Generdl
jviaplana@acm.org comments (Y) Interest
03851722 |Fuijio 408-451-4726 Approve,no |- |- - Producer
Watanabe fwatanabe@ieee.org comments (Y)*
07284292 |Don Wright | [859-825-4808 Approve,no - |- |- General
don@lexmark.com comments (Y) Interest

| Comment Totals* @ ]% ]70

(*) You have at least these many comments: each unstructured binary file (i.e., Word) is counted

asa single G file, which may consist of one or hundreds of individual T and E comments.

[* This balloter cast this ballot in the current circulation of this recirc ballot.
Summary of Eligible Votersby Interest Category

| Interest Category \Affirmative(s) [Negative(s) |Abstention(s) |Not Returned |Total

|User | 8 | 1| 0| 1| 10

\Producer | 9| 1| 0| 1] 1

|General Interest | 9| 1| 2| 0| 12
|Government/A cademic/Consultant | 0| 0| 0| o] o

\Voting Tally | 26 | 3| 2 | 2| 33

| Abstention details: | 1 for lack of time (A1) | 1 for lack of expertise (A2) ‘ 0 for other reasons (A3)
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